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PER-40094
Hot Work
Permit

NSC National
Steel City, LLC

Assembly Shop
/ AS03 & AS04

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
7/7/2025

6:00 PM
7/12/2025

Completed

PER-40196
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge
Body Shop
/ Pour #18 , #20
(Lithko)

(No Nominated
Rep)

12:00 AM
7/7/2025

12:00 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40195
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge
Body Shop
/ U18, P18, U6
(WIP)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/7/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40193
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge

Body Shop
/ VW1, VW2
Column T Line
(SMEP)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/7/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40194
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge

Body Shop
/ Outside
Laydown Area
(SMEP)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/7/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40206
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge
Body Shop
/ VW1 (SMIC)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/7/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40207
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge
Body Shop
/ VW2 (SMIC)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/7/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40197
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge
Body Shop
/ Laydown Area
(Lithko)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/7/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40212
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge
Body Shop
/ VW3 (SMIC)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/7/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40214
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge
Body Shop
/ VW4 (SMIC)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/7/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40262
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge
Assembly Shop
/ Sequence 2
(Sluss)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/8/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40266
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge
Body Shop
/ Bathrooms
(NJR)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/9/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40292
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge
Assembly Shop
/ Pit #1, #2, #3,
and #4 (WCS)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/9/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40296
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge

Body Shop
/ West Side
outer loop
(Eldeco)

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:30 AM
7/9/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40297
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge

Assembly Shop
/ East Side
outside outer
loop (Eldeco)

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:30 AM
7/9/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled
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PER-39269
Hot Work
Permit

MMR
Constructors,
Inc.

Utility Center
/ Utility
Building-
inside building

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/7/2025

7:00 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-39632
Hot Work
Permit

Lithko
Contracting,
Inc.

Utility Center
/ Central Area,
Inside
structure.

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/7/2025

7:00 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-39632
Hot Work
Permit

Lithko
Contracting,
Inc.

Central
Building
/ Central Area,
Inside
structure.

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/7/2025

7:00 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-39698
Hot Work
Permit

Starr Electric

Central
Building
/ Central Area,
Inside and
outside
structure

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/7/2025

7:00 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-39797
Hot Work
Permit

Shambaugh &
Son, LP

Central
Building
/ East side of
Central

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/7/2025

7:00 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-39830
Hot Work
Permit

Shambaugh &
Son, LP

Utility Center
/ SW Corner of
utility

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/7/2025

7:00 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40028
Hot Work
Permit

Lithko
Contracting,
Inc.

Central
Building
/ 2nd floor
Central

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/7/2025

7:00 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40029
Hot Work
Permit

Lithko
Contracting,
Inc.

Central
Building
/ Central Area,
Inside
structure

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/7/2025

7:00 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40061
Hot Work
Permit

Jennings Air

Central
Building
/ Central
Buillding

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/7/2025

7:00 PM
7/13/2025

Scheduled

PER-40358
Surface
Penetration
Permit

Strack Inc.
Paint Shop
/ In between
paint and body

Chris Lessard
Eduardo
Rodríguez

7:30 AM
7/11/2025

12:00 PM
7/14/2025

Scheduled

PER-40358
Surface
Penetration
Permit

Strack Inc.
Body Shop
/ In between
paint and body

Chris Lessard
Eduardo
Rodríguez

7:30 AM
7/11/2025

12:00 PM
7/14/2025

Scheduled

Surface
Penetration
Permit

Landmark
Construction

Utility Center
/ South end of
pond 1

Chad Baker
Cole Cochard

7:00 AM
7/12/2025

5:30 PM
7/19/2025

Upcoming

Hot Work
Permit

NSC National
Steel City, LLC

Assembly Shop
/ Assembly AS

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
7/14/2025

6:00 PM
7/19/2025

Pending
Approval
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03 & 04 (J to Y)
(43 to 22) lines

Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge

Assembly Shop
/ Laydown /
Fab Area
(Keystone)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/14/2025

5:30 PM
7/20/2025

Upcoming

Hot Work
Permit

MMR
Constructors,
Inc.

Utility Center
/ Utility
Building-
inside building
and outside
perimeter

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/14/2025

7:00 PM
7/20/2025

Upcoming

Hot Work
Permit

Jennings Air

Central
Building
/ Central
around work
connex area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/14/2025

7:00 PM
7/20/2025

Upcoming

Hot Work
Permit

Shambaugh &
Son, LP

Utility Center
/ Utility
Building-
inside building
and outside
perimeter

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/14/2025

7:00 PM
7/20/2025

Upcoming

Hot Work
Permit

Shambaugh &
Son, LP

Central
Building
/ Eastside of
Central

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/14/2025

7:00 PM
7/20/2025

Upcoming

Hot Work
Permit

Starr Electric

Central
Building
/ Central Area,
Inside
structure

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
7/14/2025

7:00 PM
7/20/2025

Upcoming
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