Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-40094 Hot Work Permit	NSC National Steel City, LLC	Assembly Shop / AS03 & AS04	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 7/7/2025	6:00 PM 7/12/2025	Completed
PER-40196 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Body Shop / Pour #18 , #20 (Lithko)	(No Nominated Rep)	12:00 AM 7/7/2025	12:00 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40195 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Body Shop / U18, P18, U6 (WIP)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/7/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40193 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Body Shop / VW1, VW2 Column T Line (SMEP)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/7/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40194 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Body Shop / Outside Laydown Area (SMEP)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/7/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40206 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Body Shop / VW1 (SMIC)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/7/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40207 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Body Shop / VW2 (SMIC)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/7/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40197 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Body Shop / Laydown Area (Lithko)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/7/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40212 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Body Shop / VW3 (SMIC)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/7/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40214 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Body Shop / VW4 (SMIC)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/7/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40262 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Assembly Shop / Sequence 2 (Sluss)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/8/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40266 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Body Shop / Bathrooms (NJR)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/9/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40292 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Assembly Shop / Pit #1, #2, #3, and #4 (WCS)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/9/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40296 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Body Shop / West Side outer loop (Eldeco)	(No Nominated Rep)	8:30 AM 7/9/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40297 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Assembly Shop / East Side outside outer loop (Eldeco)	(No Nominated Rep)	8:30 AM 7/9/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-39269 Hot Work Permit	MMR Constructors, Inc.	Utility Center / Utility Building- inside building	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/7/2025	7:00 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-39632 Hot Work Permit	Lithko Contracting, Inc.	Utility Center / Central Area, Inside structure.	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/7/2025	7:00 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-39632 Hot Work Permit	Lithko Contracting, Inc.	Central Building / Central Area, Inside structure.	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/7/2025	7:00 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-39698 Hot Work Permit	Starr Electric	Central Building / Central Area, Inside and outside structure	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/7/2025	7:00 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-39797 Hot Work Permit	Shambaugh & Son, LP	Central Building / East side of Central	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/7/2025	7:00 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-39830 Hot Work Permit	Shambaugh & Son, LP	Utility Center / SW Corner of utility	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/7/2025	7:00 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40028 Hot Work Permit	Lithko Contracting, Inc.	Central Building / 2nd floor Central	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/7/2025	7:00 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40029 Hot Work Permit	Lithko Contracting, Inc.	Central Building / Central Area, Inside structure	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/7/2025	7:00 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40061 Hot Work Permit	Jennings Air	Central Building / Central Buillding	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/7/2025	7:00 PM 7/13/2025	Scheduled
PER-40358 Surface Penetration Permit	Strack Inc.	Paint Shop / In between paint and body	Chris Lessard Eduardo Rodríguez	7:30 AM 7/11/2025	12:00 PM 7/14/2025	Scheduled
PER-40358 Surface Penetration Permit	Strack Inc.	Body Shop / In between paint and body	Chris Lessard Eduardo Rodríguez	7:30 AM 7/11/2025	12:00 PM 7/14/2025	Scheduled
Surface Penetration Permit	Landmark Construction	Utility Center / South end of pond 1	Chad Baker Cole Cochard	7:00 AM 7/12/2025	5:30 PM 7/19/2025	Upcoming
Hot Work Permit	NSC National Steel City, LLC	Assembly Shop / Assembly AS	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 7/14/2025	6:00 PM 7/19/2025	Pending Approval

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
		03 & 04 (J to Y) (43 to 22) lines				
Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Assembly Shop / Laydown / Fab Area (Keystone)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/14/2025	5:30 PM 7/20/2025	Upcoming
Hot Work Permit	MMR Constructors, Inc.	Utility Center / Utility Building- inside building and outside perimeter	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/14/2025	7:00 PM 7/20/2025	Upcoming
Hot Work Permit	Jennings Air	Central Building / Central around work connex area	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/14/2025	7:00 PM 7/20/2025	Upcoming
Hot Work Permit	Shambaugh & Son, LP	Utility Center / Utility Building- inside building and outside perimeter	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/14/2025	7:00 PM 7/20/2025	Upcoming
Hot Work Permit	Shambaugh & Son, LP	Central Building / Eastside of Central	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/14/2025	7:00 PM 7/20/2025	Upcoming
Hot Work Permit	Starr Electric	Central Building / Central Area, Inside structure	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 7/14/2025	7:00 PM 7/20/2025	Upcoming